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
HomeServices KoenigRubloff (10900)

Closed:03/06/2017 Contract:09/09/2016 Concessions:
Off Market: 09/09/2016 Financing: Conventional Contingency:
Year Buit: 2016 Blt Before 78:No Curr. Leased:
Dimensions: 25X124
Ownership: Fee Simple Subdivieion: Model;
Corp Limits: Chicago Township: Lake View County:Cook
Coordinates: N:700 W:1927 # Fireplaces: 2
Rooms: 12 Bathrooms3 / 1 Parking: Garage
(fulyhalf):
Bedrooms: & Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:2
Basement: English Bsmnt. Bath: Yes Parking Incl Yes
In Price:
Utilty Costs:

Some photos may be virtually
staged

Remarks: THE NOAH COLLECTION! LUXURIOUS NEW CONSTRUCTION SF HOME IN EAST VILLAGE. 6BD/3.1 BTH WITH METICULOUS
ATTENTION TO DETAILS, DESIGN+CUSTOM FINISHES. OPEN FLR PLAN, CUSTOM GOURMET KIT W HIGH END 55 APPLIANCE PACKAGE &
GREAT SIZE ISLAND, LARGE MSTR BR, LUXURIOUS M5TR BTH, W/STEAM SHOWER, AIRJET TUB,DBL VANITIES, HUGE LOWER LEVEL REC RM,
SEC SYS, DESIGNER LIGHTING , GREAT CLOSET SPACE W/CUSTOM BUILD OUTS, INTERCOM SYSTEM,LARGE ROOF TOP DECK , 2 CAR
GARAGE. ESTIMATED COMPLETION WINTER 2016/2017. PICTURES ARE FROM DEVELOPER'S PAST PROJECT.

SchoolData Assessments Tax Miscellaneogus
Elementary: (299) Amount: $0 Amount: NEW Waterfront: No
Junior High: (299) Frequency : Not Applicable PIN:17072120140004 Appx SF:0
High School: (299) Special Assessments: No Mult PINs; SF Source: Nat Reparted
Other: Spechl Service Area: No Tax Year:2014 Assessor SF:
Master Association: No Tax Exmps: Acreage:
Square Foolage Comments:
Ske  Level Eloorina Win Trmt Room Name Size  Leval Elooring Win Trmt
Liing Room 12X28 Main Level Hardwood Master Bedroom 13X16 2nd Level
Dining Room COMBO Main Leval 2nd Bedroom10X10 2nd Level Hardwood
Kitchen12X16 Main Level Porcelain Tile 3rd Bedroom 9X9 2nd Level Hardwood
Famly Room 16X19 Main Level 4th Bedroom11X12  2nd Level Hardwood
Laundry Room Hardwood
5th Bedroom12X13 Lower Carpet Gth Bedroom12X12 Lower
Recreatibn12X22 Lower Carpet Deck19X9  Main Level
Room
Loft8X13  3rd Level Hardwood Other9X10 Lower
Interior Property Features: Bar-Wet, Hardwood Floors
Exterior Property Features; Deck, Outdoor Fireplace
Age: NEW Under Construction Additional Rooms: 5th Bedroom, 6th Bedroom, Roof:
Type: 3 Stories Recreation Room, Deck, Loft, Other Sewer: Sawer-Public
Style: Garage Ownership: Owned Water: Lake Michigan, Public
Exterior: Brick Garage On Site: Yes Const Opts:
Air Cond: Central Air Garage Type: Detached General Info: Nene
Heating: Gas, Forced Air Garage Detais: Amenities:
Kitchen: Parking Ownership: Asmt Incl: None
Applances: Parking On Site: HERS Index Score:
Dining: Parking Detals: Green Discl:
Abticr Driveway: Green Rating Source:
Basement Detais: Finished Foundation: Green Feats:
Bath Amn: Exst Bas/Fnd: Sale Terms:
Freplace Detals: Disabilty Access: No Possession: Closing
Fireplace Location: Family Room, Living Room Disabity Detais: Occ Date: 12/30/2016
Electriciy: Exposure:
Equipment: Lot Se: Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:

Agent Remarks: ALL FLOOR PLANS, SPECIFICATION SHEETS, AND DRAWINGS ARE FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO PURCHASER, AT SELLER'S SOLE AND ABSOLUTE DISCRETION. THE FLOOR PLANS, SPECIFICATION SH EETS,
AND DRAWINGS ARE PREPARED IN ADVANCE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY, AND AS SUCH, THE SQUARE
FOOTAGE CANNOT BE ACCURATELY DISCLOSED AS DIMENSIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY DURING THE COURSE OF CONSTRUCTION, 1927ERIE
LLC2483599

Internet Liting: Yes Remarks on Internet?: Yes Addr on Internet?: Yes
VOW AVM:Yes VOW Comments/Reviews: Yes Agent Notices:
Listing Ty pe: Exclusive Right to Sell Holds Earnest Money: Yes Lock Box:Naone
Coop Comp: 2.5%=350 (on Net 5P) Addl. Sakes Info.: None Special Comp Info: Nene
Showing Inst: PLEASE E-MAIL , TEXT, CALL BEATA Cont. to Show?: Explration Date:

312-375-3688,
BEATA@SERGIOANDBANKS.COM
Mgmnt. Co: Contact Name: Phone:
Owner: OF RECORD Ph #: Agent Owned/Interest: No



